Florida

Georgia
Arizona

Nevada

New Hampshire

September
2017

479,300
182,300
147,800
84,000
26,700

July
2018
545,000
199,600
160,200
92,100
29,200

August  September
2018 2018
548,400 550,000
201,700 204,600
162,100 163,800
92,300 92,400
29,400 29,300

Number

1,600
2,900
1,700
100
-100

%

0.3%
1.5%
1.1%
0.1%
-0.3%

% rank**

22

4
10
29
39

Number

70,700
22,300
16,000
8,400
2,600

%

14.8%
12.2%
10.8%
10.0%

% rank**
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